TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX : + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL : sales@atop.com.tw
WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw v: 4.2
Industrial Serial to Fiber Media Converters
The SF63  Industrial Serial to Fiber Media Converter Series provide industrial conversion between 100BaseFX(SC or ST connector),
RS-232, and RS-422/485; connection options include multi-mode SC/ST connector (2km), and single- mode SC/ST connector (30km).
The SF63 Serial to Fiber Media Converter is designed for harsh industrial environments, and complies with FCC/CE standards.

Shock IEC 60068-2-27
Drop IEC 60068-2-32
Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
RoHS compliant Yes
MTBF 22 years (MIL-HDBK-217F)
Warranty Period 5 Years
Ordering Information Available Models
Regulatory Approvals
SF63-TB-DB-1Fm-SC-2 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Multi-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 2 km
SF63-TB-DB-1Fs-SC-30 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Single-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 30 km
SF63-TB-DB-1Fm-ST-2 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Multi-mode fiber converter, ST connector, 2 km
SF63-TB-DB-1Fs-ST-30 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Single-mode fiber converter, ST connector, 30 km
Optional Accessories Item
UN315-1212 (US-Y) Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug, LV6
UNE315-1212 (EU-Y) Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, EU plug, LV6
AD1024-24F 24W/1A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1048-24FS 48W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1072-24F 72W/3A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1100-24F 100W/4A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1120-24F 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
AD1120-48F 120W/2.5A DIN-Rail 48 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
2ESDP-03P 3-pin 5.08mm Terminal Block with 180˚ Angle
LM38-A3S-TI-N SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmLED, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85C
LM38-A3S-TI-N SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V,-40~85C
TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137